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Type Supero Rekord Soana

Geberit Supero 
rectangular bath-

tub with feet

Geberit Supero 
rectangular bath-
tub, duo, with feet

Geberit Rekord 
rectangular bath-

tub, with feet

Geberit Soana 
rectangular 

bathtub, slim rim, 
with feet

Geberit Soana 
rectangular 

bathtub, slim rim, 
duo, with feet

554.101.01.1 
554.102.01.1 
554.100.01.1 
554.103.01.1 
554.104.01.1

554.105.01.1
554.107.01.1 
554.108.01.1 
554.106.01.1

554.001.01.1 
554.002.01.1 
554.014.01.1 
554.015.01.1

554.004.01.1

Geberit set of feet and 
crossbars, with wall 
anchors, for bathtub made 
of sanitary acrylic

554.910.00.1

Geberit set of feet and 
crossbars, with holders, for 
bathtub made of sanitary 
acrylic

554.911.00.1

Geberit bathtub drain with 
turn handle, d52, length 
26 cm

150.501.00.6 ü ü ü

Geberit bathtub drain with 
turn handle, d52, length 26 
cm, with ready-to-fit-set

150.520.21.6 ü ü ü

Geberit bathtub drain with 
turn handle, d52, length 
73 cm

150.505.00.6 ü ü

Geberit bathtub drain with 
turn handle, d52, length 73 
cm, with ready-to-fit-set

150.525.21.6 ü ü

Geberit bathtub drain with 
turn handle and inlet, d52, 
length 26 cm

150.700.00.6 ü ü ü

Geberit bathtub drain with 
turn handle and inlet, d52, 
length 26cm, with ready-
to-fit-set

150.710.21.6 ü ü ü

Geberit bathtub drain with 
turn handle and inlet, d52, 
length 73 cm

150.701.00.6 ü ü

Geberit bathtub drain with 
turn handle and inlet, d52, 
length 73cm, with ready-
to-fit-set

150.711.21.6 ü ü

Geberit bathtub drain 
with push actuation 
PushControl, d52, length 
26 cm, with ready-to-fit-set 
and connection bend

150.755.21.6 ü ü ü ü ü

ü Compatible


