

## Accessory overview – Geberit rectangular bathtubs made of sanitary acrylic

Geberit South Africa, Version: February 2025

		Type Supero		Rekord		Soana	
		Geberit Supero rectangular bathtub with feet	Geberit Supero rectangular bathtub, duo, with feet	Geberit Rekord rectangular bathtub, with feet	Geberit Soana rectangular bathtub, slim rim, with feet	Geberit Soana rectangular bathtub, slim rim, duo, with feet	
		554.101.01.1		554.107.01.1	554.001.01.1	554.002.01.1	
		554.102.01.1		554.108.01.1	554.014.01.1	554.015.01.1	
		554.100.01.1	554.105.01.1	554.106.01.1	554.004.01.1		
		554.103.01.1					
		554.104.01.1					
							
Geberit set of feet and crossbars, with wall anchors, for bathtub made of sanitary acrylic	554.910.00.1						
Geberit set of feet and crossbars, with holders, for bathtub made of sanitary acrylic	554.911.00.1						
Geberit bathtub drain with turn handle, d52, length 26 cm	150.501.00.6		✓	✓	✓		
Geberit bathtub drain with turn handle, d52, length 26 cm, with ready-to-fit-set	150.520.21.6		✓	✓	✓		
Geberit bathtub drain with turn handle, d52, length 73 cm	150.505.00.6					✓	✓
Geberit bathtub drain with turn handle, d52, length 73 cm, with ready-to-fit-set	150.525.21.6					✓	✓
Geberit bathtub drain with turn handle and inlet, d52, length 26 cm	150.700.00.6		✓	✓	✓		
Geberit bathtub drain with turn handle and inlet, d52, length 26cm, with ready-to-fit-set	150.710.21.6		✓	✓	✓		
Geberit bathtub drain with turn handle and inlet, d52, length 73 cm	150.701.00.6					✓	✓
Geberit bathtub drain with turn handle and inlet, d52, length 73cm, with ready-to-fit-set	150.711.21.6					✓	✓
Geberit bathtub drain with push actuation PushControl, d52, length 26 cm, with ready-to-fit-set and connection bend	150.755.21.6		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

✓ Compatible